Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust



CRITERION 4 - INFRASTRUCTURE AND LEARNING RESOURCES

- 4.1.1 The Institution has adequate infrastructure and other facilities for,
 - teaching learning, viz., classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc
 - ICT enabled facilities such as smart class, LMS etc. Facilities for Cultural and sports activities, yoga centre, games (indoor and outdoor), Gymnasium, auditorium etc.

Yoga Centre

I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Chandrabhan Sharma College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai - Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400076.

Tel.: 022-25704526 / 25704530 Email: info@cscollege.co.in Web: www.cscollege.co.in

Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust



(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

GROUND FLOOR



I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Chandrabhan Sharma College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai - Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400076. Tel.: 022-25704526 / 25704530 Email: info@cscollege.co.in Web: www.cscollege.co.in